04-19-2002

Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Rcpt. Dt. #40

05-06-2002



(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	102078503 Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ♥ ▼ ▼	1020/78503	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Name: COMNAV MARINE LTD.	
comnav holdings Ltd. 4,19.02	Internal Address:	
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: #15-13511 Crestwood P.	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: "15 15 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	
CANADA	Street Address: V6 City: Richmond State: BC, Capada V6	
Other	Individual(s) citizenship	
	Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🖵 Yes 🔯 No	General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
🔩 Assignment 📮 Merger	Canada Canada	
Security Agreement	Other	
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No	
Execution Date:	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
Additional number(s) a 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6 Total number of applications and	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:	
Name: L. S. VanLandingham III	ARE 19	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Internal Address:	Enclosed CE	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit acculunt	
Street Address: 12921 Bridger Drive	Deposit account number:	
Germantown, MD 20874		
Germanicown, MD 20074		
City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
9. Statement and signature.	E THIS SPACE	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infor copy of the original document.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
L. S. VanLandingham III	Van Landinglam III 4-18-02	
	Signature Date	
Tame of Tolland	over sheet, attachments, and document:	

TRADEMARK PAGE. 02 **

REEL: 002498 FRAME: 0782

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

TRADE-MARKS ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned, **ComNav Holdings Ltd.**, the full post office address of whose principal office or place of business is #15 - 13511 Crestwood Place, Richmond, British Columbia, Canada, V6V 2G1, in consideration of the sum of \$1.00 and other good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign and transfer to **ComNav Marine Ltd.**, whose full post office address is #15 - 13511 Crestwood Place, Richmond, British Columbia, Canada, V6V 2G1, its successors and assigns forever, all right, title and interest in, to and under the trade-mark **COMNAV** and including the United States trademark Registration No. 1,628,021 including all goodwill appertaining to the said trademark.

EXECUTED at A ICH MONO BC					
this _	20	_ day of _	FEBRUARY	2002.	

COMNAV HOLDINGS LTD.

RECORDED: 04/19/2002

Bv:

JUERNER (RESIDENT (Name/Title

TRADEMARK REEL: 002498 FRAME: 0783